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Derek Sudell
Maximiliano Gallardo
Ronit Chamani

Yan Shing "Anson" Tsang
Daniel Wellborn
Corey Dodd

Leonard August

Ryan Jones

Leo Soma

Tianyi Mu

Joe Cada

Javier Garcirreynaldos
Ivan Zhechev

Thomas Schultz
Shawn Daniels
Mustapha Kanit

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #14: 6-Handed No-Limit Hold’em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 2392 Remaining Players (at EOD): 16

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $3,193,320

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Greenwich, CT, US

AR

Johannesburg, , ZA

Island Harbourview, , HK
FAIRFAX, VA, US

Fargo, ND, US

NORTH BERGEN, NJ, US
Burlington, NC, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US
Madrid, , ES

BG

LITTLETON, CO, US
Placerville, CA, US
Alessandria, , IT

Places Paid: 359

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

3,700,000
5,615,000
2,350,000

520,000
8,805,000
1,500,000
5,800,000
3,400,000
4,790,000
3,055,000
5,645,000
2,500,000
4,650,000
5,550,000

238,000
1,950,000

Bally's/1/1
Bally's/1/2
Bally's/1/3
Bally's/1/4
Bally's/1/5
Bally's/2/1
Bally's/2/2
Bally's/2/3
Bally's/2/4
Bally's/2/6
Bally's/3/1
Bally's/3 /2
Bally's/3/3
Bally's/3/4
Bally's/3/5
Bally's/3/6



