

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #14: 6-Handed No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 2392 Remaining Players (at EOD): 16 Places Paid: 359

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$3,193,320

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Derek Sudell	Greenwich, CT, US	3,700,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
2	Maximiliano Gallardo	AR	5,615,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
3	Ronit Chamani	Johannesburg, , ZA	2,350,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
4	Yan Shing "Anson" Tsang	Island Harbourview, , HK	520,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
5	Daniel Wellborn	FAIRFAX, VA, US	8,805,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
6	Corey Dodd	Fargo, ND, US	1,500,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
7	Leonard August	NORTH BERGEN, NJ, US	5,800,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
8	Ryan Jones	Burlington, NC, US	3,400,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
9	Leo Soma	Las Vegas, NV, US	4,790,000	Bally's / 2 / 4
10	Tianyi Mu	Los Angeles, CA, US	3,055,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
11	Joe Cada	SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US	5,645,000	Bally's / 3 / 1
12	Javier Garcirreynaldos	Madrid, , ES	2,500,000	Bally's / 3 / 2
13	Ivan Zhechev	BG	4,650,000	Bally's / 3 / 3
14	Thomas Schultz	LITTLETON, CO, US	5,550,000	Bally's / 3 / 4
15	Shawn Daniels	Placerville, CA, US	238,000	Bally's / 3 / 5
16	Mustapha Kanit	Alessandria, , IT	1,950,000	Bally's / 3 / 6